PAYMENT APPLICATION

PAYMENT APPLICA					Page 1			
TO: Inidan River County BOO 1801 27th St Vero Beach, FL 32960 Attn: FROM: Guettler Brothers Constr P. O. Box 12271 Fort Pierce, FL 34979-22 FOR:	uction, LLC		Bid # 2017018 Post Hurricane Matthew Emergency Dune Rest 1801 27th St Vero Beach, FL 32960	PERIOD THRU: (PROJECT #s:	2 Final Distribution to: D3/10/2017 OWNER 2017018 ARCHITECT D3/02/2017 CONTRACTOR 03/02/2017 OCONTRACTOR			
CONTRACTOR'S SUM Application is made for payment as Continuation Page is attached. 1. CONTRACT AMOUNT 2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDER 3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUN 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STO (Column G on Continuation Page 5. RETAINAGE: a. 0.00% of Completed Work (Columns D + E on Continuat	shown below. S IT (Line 1 +/- 2) RED	\$217,450 \$208,142 \$0.00	1.00 By: Ben Guetter 1.00 State of: FLORIDA 65 County of: ST. LUCIE Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th	s required in the Contract Docur ve been used to pay Contractor for Work previously paid for, an struction LLC ler Trch 2017	nents, (2) all sums previously			
 b. 0.00% of Material Stored (Column F on Continuation Pa Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Column I on Continuation Pag 		<u>\$0.00</u> \$0.	My Commission Expires:	Carrier				
 TOTAL COMPLETED AND STOR (Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT AP 	•	\$208,142. \$197,735.	 Engineer's signature below is his assurar that: (1) Engineer has inspected the Worl completed to the extent indicated in this A conforms with the Contract Documents (ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION Engineer's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for that: (1) Engineer has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2) such Work has bee completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the and of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Engineer knows of no reason why payment				
 PAYMENT DUE BALANCE TO COMPLETION (Line 3 minus Line 6) 	\$9,307.3	\$10,407. ⁻	CERTIFIED AMOUNT					
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	the figures that are changed to match the	certified amount.)	an an explanation. Initial all			
Total changes approved in previous months	\$0.00	\$0.0	By:	INDIAN R	VER COUNTY PUBLIC WOR			
Total approved this month TOTALS	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	00 Neither this Application nor payment and	lied for herein is assignable on	Date DATE DATE DATE pegotiable. Payment shall be			
NET CHANGES	\$0.00		made only to Contractor, and is without Contract Documents or otherwise.	prejudice to any rights of Owner DIV. HEAD	or Contractor under the			
PAYMENT APPLICATION				Quantum Software RCT ACCT. # (are Solutions, Inc. Document 28/206001 - 17001			

POST HUBRICANE MATTHEW - JUNE APPAIR

CONTINUATION PAGE

			PROJECT:	Bid # 2017018	•		APPLIC	ATION #:	2 Final
ayment Ap	pplication containing Contractor's sig	nature is attached.		Post Hurricane N Restoration	latthew Emergency	Dune DATE C		D THRU:	03/10/20 03/10/20
A	В	С	D	E		7	PRO	IECT #s:	20170
					F	G	-	Н	
ITEM #	WORK DESCRIPTION	SCHEDULED AMOUNT QTY \$AMT	AMOUNT PREVIOUS PERIODS	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	STORED MATERIALS (NOT IN D OR E)	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED (D + E + F)	% COMP (G / C)	BALANCE TO COMPLETION (C-G)	RETAINA (If Variab
1	Mobilization/Demobilization \$18,700.00 PER LS	\$18,700.00 1.00	\$18,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 0.00	\$18,700.00	100%	\$0.00	
2	Furnish, Deliver & Place Beach \$21.50 PER CY	\$182,750.00 8,500.00	\$173,442.65 8,067.10	\$0.00 0.00	0.00 \$0.00	1.00 \$173,442.65 8,067.10	95%	0.00 \$9,307.35	
	Site Restoration \$16,000.00 PER LS	\$16,000.00 1.00	\$16,000.00 1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 0.00	\$16,000.00 1.00	100%	432.90 \$0.00 0.00	
							·····		••••••
					<u> </u>				
									•••••
	TOTALS	\$217,450.00	\$208,142.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$208,142.65	96%	\$9,307.35	

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document